’ . . oo e
- Ly o

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSTON AGREEMENT

55114115

THIS AGRITIENT is made and entered into as of the st dav of March, 1938

by and between FIRST OF AMERICA BARK-COLF MILL, previously known as
g Golf Mill State Barnk, an 1llinois Corporatian {"BANK"}, and William P. McCormick and
. f Marianne MeCormick, His Wife, as Joint Tenwts ("BORKOWERS").

.....

A. The BCRRCWLZ pas hererofore execcuted and Instalment Note datedAugust 8, 1996

- in the principal amountial WU HUNDRED FLVE THOUSAND AND NOJIO0 (5205,008.00)

-

DILLARS ({"ROTE") of which rny BAX is presently the holdar;

S 3. Tae NOTE i3 secured by o Mort wape dated August 8, 1986 and recerded
.
; AN - - - ,
b . inothe Racarder's Office of CookCoun 7. Illirols on Sugust 14, 1986 25 Docuzent
+ A
- humTer 4619480 - ConVE T g T0 Mortpaseceviain real estate described
B~y Iin Exhibit "A" actached hereto and by this' ‘eference incorporated herein ("RZAL ESTATE™)
~
,_\"._

: €. Trhe H0TE is further secured by an aAssipnopac of Rents bearing even date there

ard recerded in the Recorder®s Oifice of Cook Countyy '1linois on Aupust 14, 1¢86

e:né’rvm‘?

2s Decument Number 86434863 (MASSICN/AENT OF AENTS"} assisuing all the rents and
s

1 profizs froo the REAL ESTATE;

D. Tne BANK has disbursed re BORROWER the principal sum evidinced by the HIT:

and has received partial pajyuents from the lien of the hereinabove dzocribed MORTCGASE;

E. BORROWER has requested BANK to extend the date required for the pavecnt of
. the hereinabove described ROTE and yoRTGAGE: ‘

F. BANK has agreed to extend the due date for the payment of the NOTL and MORTGAGE
provided BORROWER agrees to the following terms and conditions;

G. ROW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual ¢ovenants, premises and
conditions contained herein and payment of the sum of TEN ($10.00) DOLLARS AND %0/100
the receipt of which 1s herceby acknovledged, THE PARTIES HERETO ACREE AS FOLLOWS:







. UNOFFICIAL COPY,

1. The due date for the payment ef the NOTE is extended from February i,1990
to MARCH 1, 2003,

2. Tt is agreed, as of the date hereof, the unpaid principal balance evidenced

by the NOTE {s ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE AND 167100 (£100,173.:58)
DOLLARS.

3. In consideration of BANK extending the due date to MARCH 1, 2003
BORARCOWER agrees that the interest rate and paycent of said interest on the

principal sua and the payment of the principal sup all as evidenced by the X07Z

shall be amendéo.us follows:

Interest sholl be payable on the principal sum from wyprcn 1, 1988

on the balance of principal remiirning froz time to time unpaid at the
‘Tate of 4,057 percent per annun in instalrents (principal and interes:)
as follows: UNE THOUS/ND THIRY ONE AND 24,100 (S1G31.24) DOLLARS OR
more on the first day of April, 1988 and on the first day of each axnd
every wonth thereafrer until (the NOTE is fully paid excepr that the
final pavmen: of both principal e-2-interest, if rot socner paid, shall

be due on the first (lst) day of March, 1988,

4. In the event a payment is Ten (13) or moredays past due, a late charge

of Five (5.07) Percent of the tctal paynent amcunt or/¢531.52 shall be due aud pavabia.

5. The lien of the MORTGAGE  and ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS. ars hereby modified and

extendad as senurity for the payment o! the NOTE.

6. Except as modified herein, the terms, covenants and conditions of the FOTE
and MORTGAGE  and ASSIGMNMENT OF RENTS - shall remair unchanged and ethevwissoin full
force and effect, In the event of any inconsictency between the terms of tlie-Agreement

and the teras of zhe NOTE and/or MORTGAGY.  and ASSIGIMENT OF RENTS, the terms bherein
shall control.

7. This Loan Modification and Extensior Agreement shall in no way be construed as a

release of BANK's original loan and shall {n no way prejudice its rights in connectica
therewith.

8. This Agreement shall be governed by and construed under the laws of the
State of Illinois,

o9

1161 T

©




UNOFFICIAL COPY




- UNOFFICIAL COPRY . ,

EXHIBIT "aA"

LOT 1a2 [N VIRGINIA LAKE RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 129, 142,143 AXD
147 IN VIRGINIA LAKE SUBDIVISION UNTT NUMBER 2 AND PART OF TRE
SOUTH HALF (1/2) OF SECTLON 12, ALL IN TOWNSHIP 42 NCRTH, RANCE
G EAST OF THE THIRD P.1'.CIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOLE,
ALSO LOTS 149 AND ¥50 [N VIRGINIA LAKES RESUBDIVISION OT CERTAIN
LOTS IN VIRGINTA LAKE SUBDIVISION UNIT NUMBER 2 IN SECTION 12,

TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
IN COOGK COUNTY, TLLINOILS.

L
(o

- " ut
i

L 02-12-000-024

Common Address: 843 Virpinia lake Court, Palatine, 1L

%
?’-
o,
w
o
| ot
<




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Y. o X




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1N WITNESS FEERTOT, the patii. s hereto bave hercunte sct their hands and scals
the davy and year first above vyitien,
BORAOWTA:

FIRST OF AMERLICA BANK-GOLF MILL

g -‘
.fl [

/ 1 |

By / l' va\’ " - ( Sl ‘.W/ -

William P. "Tctormuk

{ubcrl_: l.. I.:rnmal‘.i.. Vice P'resident

: , /o o ’“
/ ._./« e et 5:'.;‘//:/,”_./\.‘.,;_-. //(-.-.--

Mivhan) Foepdeh, Yee Pronideat Marianne ‘-ltlormh.k

STATL OF TLLINOIS)

R 58
COUNTY OF  (pnb. )

1, the undersigred, a notary public in ond for the said fzunty, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREY:\' CERTIFY thar Wiltlam P, McCormick and sarianne McCormick,

persenally Xnown Lo me to be the same person s whose names areswacnbcd to the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this dny in pcr.;on, “and acknowledzed that

t signed, sealed and deliveved the said instrument as _t_}]_g_i.._r iree and
voluncary act, for the uses and purposes tlercin set forih. i

Civen under my hand and official seal, thin

B
! o]




.
-
.
“
.
e
bl
;
: ¢
: .
.
i
M
1
LS
.

. - X
. ;
K +

&

.

'r a
» -
’ -

.
¥
..
. .
. R
R [
1
) h]




e . ¥ -
4 R

UNOFFICIAL, COPY

as.
COUNTY OF

1. the_sndersipned 3 nolass public

in and o7 33i¢ County. in the Siaie aforesaid, DO HERERY CERT'FY thar __Robert L. Tarnowski

perionath knowniometobe the_Vice President of the First of America Bank=Golf Mill

. 3 coipoi nion, and_Michael E. Mack . Persenally

knowniometohe the Vice Pres. Sigreiyol said corpotanion, and personally Laown 1o me to e the

samec perions whove pames Leeachuosibed 1o ahe loregoing instrument, appeared belese mie shis day in peison
. , . . ry Y g o

and severally achnouledped thasarcsuch_ View Presidery and_Vice Pres. Guagich b

signed and delivesed the said instrument <ot taused the corporate seut 6f said corpusation 1 be 3lfned thereta,

Dircelors

pursuant to authenity piven by the Boasd of ol s21d corporanion, as their fiec and volunian

act, and as the frer and saluntary st ol suid corporabionifarshe uaes and putpones theicin et forth,

PR SR I . b s Al
GIVES endes my hand :md__l’_'_'i‘_ll,f_ﬂ__!t;d this 2 " day ol March M_

;o
' L — LA ,
7 ; oy .
. -"/,14{1/-'(-'“ Ao - ;; L\—-i-z-a‘—f_/ o
. NOVARY PUBLIC

N R S ,’V\M\ﬂ/\r‘.‘ .
_ SOAL
LR sipe
RO i gty ey LH,
MY it SNSRI RN

e

-88-11911%

|}

TRIS DOCIRIENT PREPARID 2T AND' Hall 0:

S. Alford _
FIRST OF AMERICA RANK~COLF MILL
9101 Greenvood Ave .

' Riles, X1 60643

-
-

- $17.00 MAN




v
i
b
Ld
LN
v ~
:
A ) .
. i ce Tl
B
: .
LN
. {
5
gt : ':J.
» s
[}
N I.-(




